
Major Canadian Exports to Pakistan
($000')

1988
Stranded wires, cables, plaited bands and 
KGM the like or alum not elect insul nes 

Newsprint in rolls or sheets 
Taps, cocks, valves and similar 
Canola and mustard seed/oil 
Wheat nes and meslin
Bituminous coal, whether or not pulverised 

but not agglomerated 
Polypropylene 
Asbestos
Locomotives parts nes
Paper, sack kraft, in rolls, unbleached, 
uncoated

Iron ores and concentrates, other than 
roasted iron pyrites, non-agglomerated 

Artificial filament tow 
Non-domestic, non-electric dryers nes 
Mach for working rubber or plastics or 

for the mfr of prods form these mat nes 
Lifting handling, loading or unloading 
machinery nes

9,913
6,726
6,423
6,217
6,067
5,736
5,515
3,272
2,584
2,377
2,068
1,886
1,513
1,422
1,098

Sub-total
Other
Total

62,817
23,766
86,583


