Major Canadian Exports to Pakistan

(\$000')

	1988
Stranded wires, cables, plaited bands and KGM the like or alum not elect insul nes	9,913
Newsprint in rolls or sheets	6,726
Taps, cocks, valves and similar Canola and mustard seed/oil	6,423
Wheat nes and meslin	6,067
Bituminous coal, whether or not pulverised but not agglomerated	5,736
Polypropylene Asbestos	5,515
Locomotives parts nes	3,272 2,584
Paper, sack kraft, in rolls, unbleached, uncoated	2,377
Iron ores and concentrates, other than roasted iron pyrites, non-agglomerated	2,068
Artificial filament tow	1,886
Non-domestic, non-electric dryers nes	1,513
Mach for working rubber or plastics or for the mfr of prods form these mat nes	1,422
Lifting handling, loading or unloading machinery nes	1,098
machinery hes	
Sub-total	62,817
Other	23,766
Total	86,583